08:45
09:30
09:45
12:15
13:15
15:00

15:30
15:45
17:00
17:30
17:45
18:15
19:00

SATURDAY 13 JANUARY 2018

Arrival, Check-in, Coffee

Welcome

Creating Culture: Creativity + Collaboration + Innovation
Lunch

Lessons in Team Survival

3-4-5 Innovation Method for Lawyers
+ the 7 Essential Experiences

Break

Setting Expectations: Roles + Goals
Channeling Energy for Effective Teaming
Break

The Gift of Feedback

Powerful Pitches + Presence

Drinks + Dinner
(on-site; hosted by the University of St. Gallen)

LAWWI [ HOUTWALLS®

THE

FUTURE LAW, TODAY

08:45
09:30
09:45
10:15
12:30
13:30
15:45
16:00
16:45
18:30
20:00

SUNDAY 14 JANUARY 2018

Arrival, Check-in, Coffee

Welcome Back

A Winning Project of Worth

Guided Mini-Hackathon: The 5 Steps Brought to Life
Lunch

Solution Refinement + Deck Development + Ignite Tips
Presentation Decks Due + Break

Mini-Hackathon Ignite Presentation Rehearsals
Mini-Hackathon Ignite Presentations

Closing + Acknowledgements

Celebration Cocktails + Canapés
(off-site; hosted by LawWithoutWalls)

LAWWI [ HOU TWALLS®

THE

FUTURE LAW, TODAY









