SATURDAY 13 JANUARY 2018

08:45	Arrival, Check-in, Coffee	08:45	Arrival, Check-in, Coffee		
09:30	Welcome	09:30	Welcome Back		
09:45	Creating Culture: Creativity + Collaboration + Innovation	09:45	A Winning Project of Worth		
12:15	Lunch	10:15	Guided Mini-Hackathon: The 5 Steps Brought to Life		
13:15	Lessons in Team Survival	12:30	Lunch		
15:00	3-4-5 Innovation Method for Lawyers+ the 7 Essential Experiences	13:30	Solution Refinement + Deck Development + Ignite Tips		
		15:45	Presentation Decks Due + Break		
15:30	Break	16:00	Mini-Hackathon Ignite Presentation Rehearsals		
15:45	Setting Expectations: Roles + Goals	16:45	Mini-Hackathon Ignite Presentations		
17:00	Channeling Energy for Effective Teaming	18:30	Closing + Acknowledgements		
17:30	Break	20:00	Celebration Cocktails + Canapés		
17:45	The Gift of Feedback		(off-site; hosted by LawWithoutWalls)		
18:15	Powerful Pitches + Presence				
19:00	Drinks + Dinner (on-site; hosted by the University of St. Gallen)				





SUNDAY 14 JANUARY 2018